Filter Regulator
Series AW10 to 40
Direct operated, relieving type
AW20
Accessory/Optional Specifications Combinations
How to Order
03 BE30 1NAW F
Option
Accessory (3)
Thread type
Nil
    N (1)
    F (2)
Description
0.02 to 0.2 MPa setting
Metal bowl
Nylon bowl
Metal bowl with level gauge
With bowl guard
Drain guide 1/4
Non-relieving
Flow direction: Right � Left
Drain cock with barb fitting: ø6 x ø4 nylon tubing
Name plate, caution plate for bowl, and pressure gauge in imperial units (PSI, °F)
Applicable model
AW10 to 40
AW10 to 40
AW10 to 40
AW30/40
AW20
AW30/40
AW10 to 40
AW10 to 40
AW30/40
AW10 to 40
Metric thread (M5)
Rc
NPT
G
Symbol
1
2
6
8
C
J
N
R
W
Z
A
cc
es
so
ry
O
pt
io
na
l s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
Combination
Accessory/Optional specifications
With bracket (With set nut)
Float type auto-drain (N.C.)
Float type auto-drain (N.O.)
Square embedded type pressure gauge
Round pressure gauge
With set nut (For panel mount)
0.02 to 0.2 MPa setting
Metal bowl

FPM
Applicable Model
How to Order
Model
Port size
AW30
1/4, 3/8
AW40
1/4, 3/8, 1/2
AW40-06
3/4
Special materials are used in the manufacturing of seals and
resin parts to allow them to withstand various temperature
conditions in cold or tropical (hot) regions.
1. Special Temperature Environment
Applicable Model
How to Order
Specifications
Strong materials are used in the manufacturing of air filters
intended for high pressure operation.
2. High Pressure
Rubber parts
Main parts
Proof pressure
Max. operating pressure
Set pressure range
Ambient and fluid temperature
Part no. -X425
3.0 MPa
2.0 MPa
0.1 to 1.6 MPa
–5 to 60°C (With no freezing)
Model
Port size
AW20 AW30 AW40 AW40-06
1/8, 1/4 1/4, 3/8 1/4, 3/8, 1/2 3/4
03 BG30AW F 2 N
Optional specifications
Option (3)
Port size
Body size
Thread type
Filter
regulator
Filter
regulator
X425
For high
pressure
Description
Drain guide 1/4
Non-relieving type
Flow direction: Right � Left
Name plate, caution plate for bowl, and pressure
gauge in imperial units (PSI, °F)
Applicable model
AW30/40
AW20 to 40
AW20 to 40
AW20 to 40
20 30 40
Applicable model
—
AW20/40
AW20/40
AW20/40
Note 3) Bracket is not assembled and is supplied loose at the
time of shipment.
Note 4) Mounting thread for pressure gauge: 1/8 for AW20 to
30; 1/4 for AW40
Pressure gauge type: G46 Bowl
Description
Metal bowl
Metal bowl with level gauge
Applicable model
AW20 to 40
AW30/40
Note 5) Only metal bowl or metal bowl with level
gauge available.
Body size
30 40
03 BG30AW F 2 N
Option
Option (3)